
Comp # Match # Name of Shooter District Score Position

283 ZA-1 TANWAR NIKHIL RAJEEV AHMEDABAD 389 Gold

305 ZA-1 KORI NILESH SHIVPRASAD AHMEDABAD 386 Silver

176 ZA-1 SHAKTAWAT ADITYA MEHSANA 384 Bronze

248 ZA-1 DHRUVAM PANDIT AHMEDABAD 382 4

179 ZA-1 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU BABUBHAI MEHSANA 381 5

131 ZA-1 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR ANAND 380 6

236 ZA-1 JIGAR GULABRAO PATIL surat 379 7

159 ZA-1 VANIA MOHAMMED M SURAT 378 8

285 ZA-1 ARJUN GID BHAVNAGAR 376 9

178 ZA-1 PATEL CHARMIN NATAVARLAL MEHSANA 371 10

327 ZA-1 DHANVEER RATHOD Bharuch 366 11

175 ZA-1 PATEL RIKINKUMAR N. MEHSANA 365 12

480 ZA-1 BHATT MEET PARESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 363 13

303 ZA-1 GHANCHI HARSH JETHARAM AHMEDABAD 359 14

237 ZA-1 PARESHKUMAR GOKULBHAI VADADORYA surat 359 15

263 ZA-1 PRITESH SINGH DEVA SINGH SURAT 334 16

434 ZA-1 GUNDIGARA VATSAL RAJESHBHAI BHAVNNAGAR 313 17

329 ZA-1 PRANAV JOSHI Bharuch 278 18

468 ZA-1 THAKOR MITESH VINUBHAI ANAND 230 19

162 ZA-1 PATEL VINIT CHANDUBHAI SURAT 229 20

135 ZA-10 ANJALI SANJAYKUMAR PANCHAL ANAND 365 Gold

219 ZA-10 SHIYANI HIRAL PRAVINBHAI surat 365 Silver

148 ZA-10 SHAH KEYA N SURAT 358 Bronze

169 ZA-10 VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL SURAT 355 4

218 ZA-10 ARBI AQSHA YUSUF surat 349 5

156 ZA-10 JARIWALA VAISHNAVI H SURAT 346 6

105 ZA-10 PANCHAL YUKTI PIKENDRAKUMAR DAHOD 342 7

214 ZA-10 ZALA JINESHWARIBA BHAVNAGAR 316 8

92 ZA-10 RANA VAIDEHEEBA PRAKASHSINH RAJKOT 315 9

134 ZA-11 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA ANAND 370 Gold

240 ZA-11 VALA SHIVRAJSINH ASHOKSINH JAMNAGAR 366 Silver

86 ZA-11 RATHOD KRISHRAJ KAUSHIKBHAI RAJKOT 357 Bronze

215 ZA-11 KARPADA SURYADIPSINH BABUBHAI surat 337 4

103 ZA-11 JAIN AADIT AMIT DAHOD 324 5

216 ZA-11 GEDIYA KHUSH HITESHBAHI surat 323 6

205 ZA-11 RANA VISHWARAJSINH BHAVNAGAR 320 7

89 ZA-11 JOGI KARAN PRAKASH RAJKOT 317 8

310 ZA-11 GOHIL DIVYARAJ NARENDRASINH AHMEDABAD 314 9

324 ZA-11 RUDRAY KAPADIA Bharuch 314 10

300 ZA-11 RUSHABH MISTRI BHAVNAGAR 312 11

206 ZA-11 MAKWANA DHRUV BHAVNAGAR 302 12

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Men Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual (Guest)

Tentative result for 15th R M Halwai Memorial District Shooting Competition 2021



88 ZA-11 CHAVDA JAY BHAVESHBHAI RAJKOT 293 13

124 ZA-11 VALA DIJENDRASINH A BHAVNAGAR 291 14

301 ZA-11 MAHMMAD MAHEER KHOKHAR BHAVNAGAR 242 15

204 ZA-11 JADEJA PRATIPALSINH BHAVNAGAR 238 16

269 ZA-11 VAGHASIYA DHRUV BABUBHAI AHMEDABAD 237 17

113 ZA-11 PARMAR KRISH KUNJBHAI BHAVNAGAR 236 18

135 ZA-12 ANJALI SANJAYKUMAR PANCHAL ANAND 365 Gold

148 ZA-12 SHAH KEYA N SURAT 358 Silver

93 ZA-12 BELIM ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI RAJKOT 353 Bronze

151 ZA-12 KAHAR RITIKA N SURAT 337 4

152 ZA-12 SHAH KRUPA N SURAT 334 5

281 ZA-12 PARMAR SHREYANSHI RAMNIKBHAI RAJKOT 323 6

214 ZA-12 ZALA JINESHWARIBA BHAVNAGAR 316 7

146 ZA-12 PATEL SIDDHI TARUNBHAI SURAT 314 8

150 ZA-12 UDHNAWALA PRAJNA V SURAT 312 9

302 ZA-12 SHRUTI KHASIYA BHAVNAGAR 211 10

327 ZA-13 DHANVEER RATHOD Bharuch 561 Gold

131 ZA-13 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR ANAND 552 Silver

165 ZA-13 KATPITIA KAYAN RUSTOM SURAT 519 Bronze

471 ZA-13 KATPITIA RUSTOM J SURAT 516 4

472 ZA-13 RANGWALA MURTAZA SURAT 364 5

128 ZA-14 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAWAL ANAND 551 Gold

130 ZA-14 MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY ANAND 527 Silver

317 ZA-15 AKBARI SAWANKUMAR RAJKOT 253 Gold

276 ZA-15 DESAI MANUSH GAURANG AHMEDABAD 245 Silver

119 ZA-15 GANGANI SAGAR  RAMESHBHAI BHAVNAGAR 240 Bronze

109 ZA-15 VADHER DUSHYANTSINH KIRTISINH JAMNAGAR 238 4

163 ZA-15 SHAH JAYESH M SURAT 231 5

99 ZA-15 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH RAJKOT 226 6

111 ZA-15 LAKHANI MANTHAN BHAVNAGAR 225 7

171 ZA-15 PATEL VISHALKUMAR N SURAT 222 8

110 ZA-15 KAMBOYA RUTURAJ M BHAVNAGAR 222 9

118 ZA-15 CHAUHAN SATISH LAXMANBHAI BHAVNAGAR 221 10

145 ZA-15 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI ANAND 219 11

265 ZA-15 DIPAKKUMAR N CHAUHAN SURAT 205 12

116 ZA-15 GOHIL KRISHNADEVSINH R BHAVNAGAR 199 13

264 ZA-15 HIMALAY DIPAK CHAUHAN SURAT 192 14

106 ZA-15 LIMBASIYA JENISH SHIVABHAI JAMNAGAR 189 15

441 ZA-15 JAY N THAKAR PORBANDAR 160 16

440 ZA-15 PARMAR MAYURDHWAJSINH MAHIPATSINH JAMNAGAR 155 17

117 ZA-15 GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH G BHAVNAGAR 147 18

147 ZA-15 JARIWALA KRUNAL J SURAT 144 19

125 ZA-15 GOHIL UPENDRASINH A BHAVNAGAR 134 20

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual (Guest)

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Men Individual (Guest)

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Women Individual (Guest)

50M Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual (Guest)



126 ZA-15 SARVAIYA RAJENDRASINH K BHAVNAGAR 130 21

401 ZA-15 DESAI UMANG SHAILESH VADODARA 102 22

108 ZA-15 JADEJA MEGHRAJSINH MANUBHAI JAMNAGAR 89 23

107 ZA-15 SARVAIYA SATYAJEETSINH NIRMALSINH JAMNAGAR 81 24

97 ZA-16 JOSHI JAYDEEP RAMESHBHAI RAJKOT 415 Gold

104 ZA-16 PATHAN AALAMKHAN AFGANKHAN DAHOD 87 2

98 ZA-17 PAREKH HIRANYA MANISH RAJKOT 378 Gold

102 ZA-17 PATHAN RESHMA ASADKHAN DAHOD 158 Silver

109 ZA-18 VADHER DUSHYANTSINH KIRTISINH JAMNAGAR 251 Gold

111 ZA-18 LAKHANI MANTHAN BHAVNAGAR 248 Silver

119 ZA-18 GANGANI SAGAR  RAMESHBHAI BHAVNAGAR 241 Bronze

99 ZA-18 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH RAJKOT 235 4

161 ZA-18 CHAUHAN ADITYA SURAT 230 5

317 ZA-18 AKBARI SAWANKUMAR RAJKOT 214 6

160 ZA-18 PATEL SHAILESHBHAI SURAT 204 7

110 ZA-18 KAMBOYA RUTURAJ M BHAVNAGAR 201 8

145 ZA-18 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI ANAND 198 9

265 ZA-18 DIPAKKUMAR N CHAUHAN SURAT 196 10

163 ZA-18 SHAH JAYESH M SURAT 192 11

118 ZA-18 CHAUHAN SATISH LAXMANBHAI BHAVNAGAR 181 12

106 ZA-18 LIMBASIYA JENISH SHIVABHAI JAMNAGAR 169 13

474 ZA-18 KAPADIA SAHIL RAJESH SURAT 144 14

440 ZA-18 PARMAR MAYURDHWAJSINH MAHIPATSINH JAMNAGAR 92 15

401 ZA-18 DESAI UMANG SHAILESH VADODARA 73 16

475 ZA-18 CHAUHAN SELVINKUMAR JOSEPHBHAI ANAND 64 17

451 ZA-18 TIWARI SHAILENDRA VIJAYPAL SURAT 56 18

108 ZA-18 JADEJA MEGHRAJSINH MANUBHAI JAMNAGAR 54 19

107 ZA-18 SARVAIYA SATYAJEETSINH NIRMALSINH JAMNAGAR 0 20

90 ZA-19 GOSWAMI NEHA SUNILGIRI RAJKOT 209 Gold

164 ZA-19 SHAH KARISHMA J SURAT 182 Silver

92 ZA-19 RANA VAIDEHEEBA PRAKASHSINH RAJKOT 73 3

249 ZA-2 MAITRI ASHWINBHAI AMRANIYA AHMEDABAD 392 Gold

320 ZA-2 KHUSHI CHUDASAMA Bharuch 384 Silver

91 ZA-2 ZALA PRITIBA NARENDRASINH RAJKOT 381 Bronze

442 ZA-2 PATEL HIR JAYESH AHMEDABAD 380 4

128 ZA-2 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAWAL ANAND 379 5

238 ZA-2 AGRAWAL SUHANI RAHUL AHMEDABAD 378 6

467 ZA-2 BHOI PARULBEN KAMLESHBHAI ANAND 368 7

321 ZA-2 ADITI RAJESHWARI ERRAMILLI Bharuch 351 8

235 ZA-2 INDRAJIT FORAM MADHUKANTBHAI surat 349 9

130 ZA-2 MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY ANAND 322 10

328 ZA-2 VIDHI CHAUHAN Bharuch 301 11

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual (Guest)

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual (Guest)

25M Standard Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual (Guest)

25M Sports Pistol (NR) Championship Women individual    (Guest)

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Women Individual (Guest)



102 ZA-2 PATHAN RESHMA ASADKHAN DAHOD 252 12

283 ZA-3 TANWAR NIKHIL RAJEEV AHMEDABAD 389 Gold

248 ZA-3 DHRUVAM PANDIT AHMEDABAD 382 Silver

131 ZA-3 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR ANAND 380 Bronze

233 ZA-3 SHUBHAM MANISH JARIWALA surat 380 4

159 ZA-3 VANIA MOHAMMED M SURAT 378 5

327 ZA-3 DHANVEER RATHOD Bharuch 366 6

180 ZA-3 PATEL ANSHU MUKESHKUMAR MEHSANA 365 7

123 ZA-3 GOHEL VIJAY B BHAVNAGAR 342 8

157 ZA-3 KANSAGARA NAMIT R SURAT 340 9

286 ZA-3 JENIL BHADIYADRA BHAVNAGAR 312 10

287 ZA-3 JAY BHADIYADRA BHAVNAGAR 309 11

114 ZA-3 GOHIL HARSHDEEPSINH H BHAVNAGAR 275 12

208 ZA-3 GOHIL MAHIPALSINH BHAVNAGAR 270 13

249 ZA-4 MAITRI ASHWINBHAI AMRANIYA AHMEDABAD 392 Gold

320 ZA-4 KHUSHI CHUDASAMA Bharuch 384 Silver

128 ZA-4 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAWAL ANAND 379 Bronze

238 ZA-4 AGRAWAL SUHANI RAHUL AHMEDABAD 378 4

95 ZA-4 KHACHAR PRANALIBA SATYENDRASINH RAJKOT 376 5

129 ZA-4 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR PARMAR ANAND 365 6

234 ZA-4 MAURYA SNEHAL MUKESH surat 364 7

469 ZA-4 ANSARI NAZNINKHATUN MD.MURTUJAALI ANAND 364 8

100 ZA-4 MODHIYA SLESHA NUTAN DAHOD 357 9

321 ZA-4 ADITI RAJESHWARI ERRAMILLI Bharuch 351 10

275 ZA-4 JASPURA NIDHI RAJIVKUMAR AHMEDABAD 303 11

470 ZA-5 PRAJAPATI RUDRA RAHULBHAI ANAND 383 Gold

248 ZA-5 DHRUVAM PANDIT AHMEDABAD 382 Silver

229 ZA-5 KRISH LIMBACHIYA surat 381 Bronze

131 ZA-5 DIPEN NILESHKUMAR SUTHAR ANAND 380 4

159 ZA-5 VANIA MOHAMMED M SURAT 378 5

132 ZA-5 HETU CHANDRAKANTBHAI VAGELA ANAND 374 6

232 ZA-5 MAURYA SHIVANG MUKESH surat 370 7

228 ZA-5 SHAH AARNAV SAGAR surat 367 8

327 ZA-5 DHANVEER RATHOD Bharuch 366 9

101 ZA-5 JAIN YATHARTH GAURAV DAHOD 365 10

137 ZA-5 KALARIYA VISHWAJEET KULDEEPSINGH ANAND 361 11

289 ZA-5 TIRTH SHARMA BHAVNAGAR 360 12

133 ZA-5 DIVYARAJ JITENDRA PARMAR ANAND 359 13

271 ZA-5 DIVECHA AGATSYA RUPIN AHMEDABAD 356 14

293 ZA-5 REHANKHAN BALOCH BHAVNAGAR 348 15

230 ZA-5 YUG BHARATKUMAR JARIWALA surat 345 16

261 ZA-5 KISHAN SINGH BAJRANG SINGH SURAT 343 17

157 ZA-5 KANSAGARA NAMIT R SURAT 340 18

262 ZA-5 AYUSH AMRESH PASWAN SURAT 337 19

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Jr. Women Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Men Individual (Guest)



153 ZA-5 RANGWALA ALI MURTAZA SURAT 314 20

87 ZA-5 DHOLAKIYA PRAYAG RAJESH RAJKOT 313 21

231 ZA-5 MAYANKSINGH PAVANKUMAR RAJPUT surat 308 22

291 ZA-5 SHUBHAM MORI BHAVNAGAR 298 23

290 ZA-5 JAY RATHOD BHAVNAGAR 293 24

292 ZA-5 SHUBH RATHOD BHAVNAGAR 273 25

181 ZA-5 RATHORE VISHAVVARDHAN MEHSANA 259 26

288 ZA-5 DEVDUTTSINH GOHIL BHAVNAGAR 242 27

249 ZA-6 MAITRI ASHWINBHAI AMRANIYA AHMEDABAD 392 Gold

320 ZA-6 KHUSHI CHUDASAMA Bharuch 384 Silver

128 ZA-6 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAWAL ANAND 379 Bronze

238 ZA-6 AGRAWAL SUHANI RAHUL AHMEDABAD 378 4

95 ZA-6 KHACHAR PRANALIBA SATYENDRASINH RAJKOT 376 5

138 ZA-6 RAVALJI JINALBA ARVINDSINH ANAND 370 6

129 ZA-6 PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR PARMAR ANAND 365 7

100 ZA-6 MODHIYA SLESHA NUTAN DAHOD 357 8

321 ZA-6 ADITI RAJESHWARI ERRAMILLI Bharuch 351 9

294 ZA-6 DHRUVI PRABTANI BHAVNAGAR 347 10

182 ZA-6 PATEL RIYA RASHMIN MEHSANA 337 11

130 ZA-6 MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY ANAND 322 12

295 ZA-6 VIDHI MARU BHAVNAGAR 289 13

458 ZA-6 TANDEL SHREYA RITESH SURAT 281 14

84 ZA-6 MEHTA SHIKHA MILESH RAJKOT 275 15

134 ZA-7 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA ANAND 370 Gold

222 ZA-7 GIRISH DHANJIBHAI AHIR surat 366 Silver

240 ZA-7 VALA SHIVRAJSINH ASHOKSINH JAMNAGAR 366 Bronze

99 ZA-7 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH RAJKOT 361 4

185 ZA-7 PRAJAPATI NIKHIL SHAILESHKUMAR MEHSANA 358 5

223 ZA-7 BHARAT SHANKARBHAI PATEL surat 357 6

224 ZA-7 CHIKHALIYA KIRIT RAMESHBHAI surat 357 7

149 ZA-7 KAHAR NITIN B SURAT 356 8

317 ZA-7 AKBARI SAWANKUMAR RAJKOT 355 9

202 ZA-7 DAVE DARSHAN BHAVNAGAR 355 10

296 ZA-7 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA BHAVNAGAR 354 11

308 ZA-7 SHAH ATIT MUKESH AHMEDABAD 354 12

109 ZA-7 VADHER DUSHYANTSINH KIRTISINH JAMNAGAR 353 13

145 ZA-7 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI ANAND 353 14

143 ZA-7 VALAND YASH RAJESHKUMAR ANAND 349 15

221 ZA-7 KOTHIYA CHETAN DINESHBHAI surat 349 16

307 ZA-7 PATEL VIPUL SANTOSH AHMEDABAD 347 17

184 ZA-7 PATEL RUTVIK VISHNUBHAI MEHSANA 347 18

196 ZA-7 AAL RAVI BHAVNAGAR 345 19

118 ZA-7 CHAUHAN SATISH LAXMANBHAI BHAVNAGAR 344 20

272 ZA-7 CHAUHAN TEJAS HARSHADKUMAR AHMEDABAD 344 21

200 ZA-7 GOHIL RUSHIRAJSINH BHAVNAGAR 342 22

10M Rifle (NR) Championship Youth Women Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual (Guest)



142 ZA-7 AMIN RAHUL ASHOKBHAI ANAND 341 23

199 ZA-7 MAKWANA AKASH BHAVNAGAR 341 24

163 ZA-7 SHAH JAYESH M SURAT 341 25

297 ZA-7 HARDIK SATHIYA BHAVNAGAR 336 26

167 ZA-7 JADEJA SATYADEVSINH K SURAT 335 27

198 ZA-7 JOSHI VIVEK BHAVNAGAR 335 28

171 ZA-7 PATEL VISHALKUMAR N SURAT 334 29

441 ZA-7 JAY N THAKAR PORBANDAR 333 30

323 ZA-7 AGAM ADITYA ERRAMILLI Bharuch 332 31

201 ZA-7 ADHIYA BHARGAV BHAVNAGAR 329 32

203 ZA-7 JADEJA PUSHPRAJSINH BHAVNAGAR 328 33

239 ZA-7 SINDHIYA BHAGIRATH PALUBHAI JAMNAGAR 327 34

106 ZA-7 LIMBASIYA JENISH SHIVABHAI JAMNAGAR 327 35

147 ZA-7 JARIWALA KRUNAL J SURAT 326 36

127 ZA-7 GOHIL JAYDIPSINHJI P BHAVNAGAR 324 37

273 ZA-7 MEHTA MIHIR BHAVNESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 322 38

94 ZA-7 PARMAR DHRUV DILIPBHAI RAJKOT 319 39

197 ZA-7 RAJAI SUNNY BHAVNAGAR 318 40

225 ZA-7 SHAH HARDIKKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA surat 317 41

322 ZA-7 SIDDHARTH PATEL Bharuch 316 42

475 ZA-7 CHAUHAN SELVINKUMAR JOSEPHBHAI ANAND 315 43

324 ZA-7 RUDRAY KAPADIA Bharuch 314 44

241 ZA-7 OZA HARDIK KAMLESHBHAI JAMNAGAR 308 45

304 ZA-7 GADHVI ADITYA YOGESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 308 46

154 ZA-7 SHAH NIRAV N SURAT 304 47

440 ZA-7 PARMAR MAYURDHWAJSINH MAHIPATSINH JAMNAGAR 303 48

206 ZA-7 MAKWANA DHRUV BHAVNAGAR 302 49

155 ZA-7 SHAH JAIMIN B SURAT 296 50

172 ZA-7 CHAUDHARY KHENGARBHAI SURAT 295 51

144 ZA-7 MACHHI GUNJESH MAHESHBHAI ANAND 293 52

226 ZA-7 DAVE SAGAR BHIKHABHAI surat 281 53

274 ZA-7 BHALALA MAYURKUMAR VINODBHAI AHMEDABAD 273 54

325 ZA-7 HIREN RATHOD Bharuch 265 55

326 ZA-7 DARSH SHAH Bharuch 245 56

108 ZA-7 JADEJA MEGHRAJSINH MANUBHAI JAMNAGAR 208 57

298 ZA-7 SUMIT GOHIL BHAVNAGAR 186 58

120 ZA-7 PARMAR AFZAL GAFARBHAI BHAVNAGAR 174 59

135 ZA-8 ANJALI SANJAYKUMAR PANCHAL ANAND 365 Gold

309 ZA-8 NANDRA HARNEETKAUR AHMEDABAD 364 Silver

148 ZA-8 SHAH KEYA N SURAT 358 Bronze

85 ZA-8 VALA EKTA YOGESHBHAI RAJKOT 355 4

169 ZA-8 VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL SURAT 355 5

213 ZA-8 BHARWAD HIRAL BHAVNAGAR 352 6

168 ZA-8 GOSWAMI ANJALI R SURAT 351 7

90 ZA-8 GOSWAMI NEHA SUNILGIRI RAJKOT 349 8

156 ZA-8 JARIWALA VAISHNAVI H SURAT 346 9

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Women Individual (Guest)



220 ZA-8 PRAJAPATI SNEHA BHARATBHAI surat 336 10

183 ZA-8 ACHARYA AISHWARYA TEJENDRAKUMAR MEHSANA 334 11

211 ZA-8 PREETI K BHAVNAGAR 319 12

164 ZA-8 SHAH KARISHMA J SURAT 313 13

173 ZA-8 PANDE DEEPA VINAY SURAT 312 14

170 ZA-8 MOR KIRTI RAJENDRA SURAT 305 15

452 ZA-8 TALAVIYA NIRALI MAHESHBHAI SURAT 280 16

461 ZA-8 DIPALI PANCHAL AHMEDABAD 256 17

212 ZA-8 NIMAVAT MITAL BHAVNAGAR 250 18

277 ZA-8 DAVE BHOOMI YOGESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 246 19

134 ZA-9 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA ANAND 370 Gold

240 ZA-9 VALA SHIVRAJSINH ASHOKSINH JAMNAGAR 366 Silver

111 ZA-9 LAKHANI MANTHAN BHAVNAGAR 359 Bronze

276 ZA-9 DESAI MANUSH GAURANG AHMEDABAD 357 4

86 ZA-9 RATHOD KRISHRAJ KAUSHIKBHAI RAJKOT 357 5

268 ZA-9 NAKRANI DEVARSH RAMNIKBHAI AHMEDABAD 350 6

217 ZA-9 BHATT RAGHAV UDAYKUMAR surat 349 7

141 ZA-9 BAROT JYOT SUYOGBHAI ANAND 341 8

166 ZA-9 NAWKA JIVITESH NIRAJ SURAT 338 9

323 ZA-9 AGAM ADITYA ERRAMILLI Bharuch 332 10

203 ZA-9 JADEJA PUSHPRAJSINH BHAVNAGAR 328 11

116 ZA-9 GOHIL KRISHNADEVSINH R BHAVNAGAR 325 12

205 ZA-9 RANA VISHWARAJSINH BHAVNAGAR 320 13

322 ZA-9 SIDDHARTH PATEL Bharuch 316 14

324 ZA-9 RUDRAY KAPADIA Bharuch 314 15

206 ZA-9 MAKWANA DHRUV BHAVNAGAR 302 16

299 ZA-9 RUSHI MEHTA BHAVNAGAR 296 17

188 ZGS-01 KHAMBE KARTIK SHYAM MEHSANA 306 Gold

456 ZGS-01 KOLADIYA RONAK JAYSUKBHAI SURAT 239 Silver

140 ZGS-01 PRAJAPATI PRAVINBHAI VELJEEBHAI ANAND 227 Bronze

243 ZGS-01 SHEPHARD KINGSTAN RENISON JAMNAGAR 191 4

256 ZGS-01 PRAJAPATI RUSHABHKUMAR SANJIVKUMAR GANDHINAGAR 180 5

242 ZGS-01 PATEL PARTH MANJUBEN JAMNAGAR 157 6

254 ZGS-01 NAYI MAULIK NARESHBHAI GANDHINAGAR 153 7

251 ZGS-01 BAROT SURENDRAKUMAR DAHYALAL GANDHINAGAR 144 8

192 ZGS-01 DARSHAN KALANI MEHSANA 139 9

259 ZGS-01 PATEL HET KAMLESH GANDHINAGAR 138 10

121 ZGS-01 DESANI DHAVAL J BHAVNAGAR 134 11

478 ZGS-01 VAISHNAV NAVEEN DINESH SURAT 125 12

450 ZGS-01 MISHRA CHANDRESH RAVINDRA SURAT 125 13

446 ZGS-01 MISTRI NITESH KEDAR SURAT 116 14

257 ZGS-01 PATEL MITESH MUKESHBHAI GANDHINAGAR 64 15

260 ZGS-01 PATEL HARSH PRAVINBHAI GANDHINAGAR 49 16

454 ZGS-02 VARMA TANYA HARESHBHAI SURAT 232 Gold

10M Pistol (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual (Guest)

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Men Individual (Guest)

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Women Individual (Guest)



453 ZGS-02 CHAUHAN NIDHI SHIVANAND SURAT 201 Silver

459 ZGS-02 BHUT GEETA RAJESHBHAI SURAT 159 Bronze

449 ZGS-02 MISHRA SHRADDHA CHANDRESH SURAT 125 4

122 ZGS-03 BHALALA JAY A BHAVNAGAR 222 Gold

115 ZGS-03 GOHIL JAYRAJSINH M BHAVNAGAR 136 Silver

252 ZGS-03 BHESANIYA DEVAL ASHOKBHAI GANDHINAGAR 133 Bronze

253 ZGS-03 PRAJAPATI PANKAJ SHRAVANBHAI GANDHINAGAR 131 4

244 ZGS-03 LADHANI PRANAV SHAILESHBHAI JAMNAGAR 81 5

194 ZGS-04 ZEEL PINAKINBHAI TRIVEDI BHAVNAGAR 97 1

448 ZGS-04 PATEL MEGHA RAJENDRAKUMAR SURAT 91 2

447 ZGS-04 PATEL MEHA RAJENDRAKUMAR SURAT 78 3

189 ZGS-05 THAKOR PRUTHVIRAJ MEHSANA 218 Gold

282 ZGS-05 CHUDASAMA VISHVARAJSINH MAYURSINH DHANDHUKA 172 Silver

207 ZGS-05 UPADHYAY NISHITH BHAVNAGAR 170 Bronze

191 ZGS-05 NAYAK SHLOK ALPESHKUMAR MEHSANA 167 4

190 ZGS-05 PRAJAPATI PARV SANAYKUMAR MEHSANA 154 5

457 ZGS-05 BHUT DHARIT RAJESHBHAI SURAT 130 6

255 ZGS-05 SHEKHAWAT MANVENDRA MAYURDHWAJ GANDHINAGAR 107 7

195 ZGS-05 YOGESH GIRISHBHAI RATHOD BHAVNAGAR 98 8

193 ZGS-05 SAHILKHAN MEGHAJIKHAN MALEK BHAVNAGAR 92 9

258 ZGS-05 PATEL PRANSHU MAYURK GANDHINAGAR 87 10

280 ZGS-05 RAJPUT JAGJEET BALVIR SOMNATH 36 11

445 ZGS-05 AHIR PRINCE LALJIBHAI SURAT 21 12

455 ZGS-06 AHIR PRIYANSHI UTTAM SURAT 167 Gold

186 ZGS-06 PATEL KASHISH KETANKUMAR MEHSANA 109 Silver

139 ZGS-06 RATHOD DRASHTI NIKULSINH ANAND 78 3

246 ZN-1 GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 589 Gold

311 ZN-1 PARMAR PREMRAJSINH RUPRAJSINH RAJKOT 589 Silver

247 ZN-1 SAUMYA RAJESHBHAI RAMANI AHMEDABAD 581 Bronze

250 ZN-1 SOM RAJENDRA VISAVADIYA AHMEDABAD 572 4

136 ZN-1 MUNSHI FARHANKHAN AZAZMOHMADKHAN ANAND 560 5

443 ZN-2 SAGAR SMEETA OMPRAKASH AHMEDABAD 583 Gold

158 ZN-2 RAKHOLIYA CHETNA SURAT 569 Silver

284 ZN-2 SONAL SHARMA BHAVNAGAR 569 Bronze

246 ZN-3 GAJJAR KRISH JIGNESHBHAI AHMEDABAD 589 Gold

247 ZN-3 SAUMYA RAJESHBHAI RAMANI AHMEDABAD 581 Silver

250 ZN-3 SOM RAJENDRA VISAVADIYA AHMEDABAD 572 Bronze

136 ZN-3 MUNSHI FARHANKHAN AZAZMOHMADKHAN ANAND 560 4

96 ZN-4 JADEJA DHUMINI HARSHVARDHANSINH RAJKOT 588 Gold

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Jr. Men Individual (Guest)

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Jr. Women Individual (Guest)

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Men Individual (Guest)

0.177 Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Championship 10M Youth Women Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Jr.  Men Individual (Guest)

10M Rifle (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Women Individual (Guest)



270 ZN-4 MISTRY DRASHTI JAYESHKUMAR AHMEDABAD 588 Silver

209 ZN-5 GADHAVI PRITHVIRAJ BHAVNAGAR 563 Gold

227 ZN-5 CHEVLI SAI surat 558 Silver

444 ZN-5 GULWANI MANISH CHULARAM AHMEDABAD 539 Bronze

278 ZN-5 RAJPUT RUDRASINH HARISHSINH AHMEDABAD 530 4

279 ZN-5 RAJPUT RUDRAKSHSINH HARISHSINH AHMEDABAD 512 5

245 ZN-6 TIGGA CATHERINA ALBERT AHMEDABAD 555 Gold

210 ZN-6 THAKAR DITEE BHAVNAGAR 553 Silver

174 ZN-7 GARG RISHI KAMAL SURAT 553 Gold

330 ZN-7 PARTHSINH RAJAWAT Bharuch 509 Silver

436 ZN-8 AGRAWAL DISHA SANJAY SURAT 544 Gold

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Women Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Men Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Jr. Women Individual (Guest)

10M Pistol (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual (Guest)


